
DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD

Saturday 4-May 10:00 AM Opening Day All Teams Wells

Saturday 4-May 1:30 PM Twins Mets Wells

Tuesday 7-May 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Plymouth N D&M

Tuesday 7-May 6:00 PM Plymouth R Mets Wells

Tuesday 7-May 6:00 PM Twins Plymouth G D&M

Saturday 11-May 2:30 PM Diamondbacks Twins Wells

Monday 13-May 6:00 PM Mets Diamondbacks Wells

Wednesday 15-May 6:00 PM Mets Twins Wells

Saturday 18-May 1:30 PM Twins Diamondbacks Wells

Sunday 19-May TBD / Varies

Picture Day & 

Homerun Derby All Teams Wells

Tuesday 21-May 6:00 PM Plymouth G Diamondbacks Wells

Tuesday 21-May 6:00 PM Mets Plymouth N D&M

Tuesday 21-May 6:00 PM Twins Plymouth R D&M

Thursday 23-May 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Plymouth R D&M

Thursday 23-May 6:00 PM Mets Plymouth G D&M

Thursday 23-May 6:00 PM Plymouth N Twins Wells

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 PM Plymouth N Diamondbacks Wells

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 PM Mets Plymouth R D&M

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 PM Twins Plymouth G D&M

Wednesday 29-May 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Mets Wells

Tuesday 4-Jun 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Plymouth G D&M

Tuesday 4-Jun 6:00 PM Mets Plymouth N D&M

Tuesday 4-Jun 6:00 PM Plymouth R Twins NRHS

Thursday 6-Jun 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Plymouth R D&M

Thursday 6-Jun 6:00 PM Plymouth G Mets NRHS

Thursday 6-Jun 6:00 PM Twins Plymouth N D&M

Monday 10-Jun 6:00 PM #3 #2 Wells

Saturday 15-Jun 1:00 PM winner 2/3 #1 Wells

2024 TTCC MINOR BASEBALL GAME SCHEDULE


